· 100, 200  and 300 amu systems
· 1 ppm detection
· 10 mTorr max. operating pressure
· 1 ×× 10−12 Torr detection limit
· RGA Windows software
· Field-replaceable electron multiplier
and filament
· RGA and CIS mode

Faraday cup detection in the presence of 28N2 at 10−5 (RGA mode) and 10−3 Torr (CIS mode). Up to
3 orders of magnitude improvement in detectability is possible when the electron multiplier is turned on.
Ordering Information
CIS100/1 100 amu CIS w/ electron multiplier
CIS200/1 200 amu CIS w/ electron multiplier
CIS300/1 300 amu CIS w/ electron multiplier
Option 02 AC power module
O100HJC 200 °C heater jacket
O100EM Replacement electron multiplier
O100RFT 2 replacement ThO2/Ir filaments
O100RFW 5 replacement tungsten filaments
O100RIC Replacement ionizer kit
(includes filament)
O100TDP Turbo pump/diaphragm pump
Stanford Research Systems phone: (408)744-9040
SRS RGAs use an Open Ion Source (OIS) configuration for